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XXM Reversible ratchet VDE, 1/2", MATADOR item no.: 41610001

Beschreibung:

IIMATADOR®

SCHRAUBWERKZEUGE

A
y

Changeover ratchet VDE, 12.5 mm (1/2"). Standard with snap lock and 32 teeth for high torque values. Including ergonomic
handle For manual operation with ratchet and connecting parts. Isolated according to IEC 60900:2004 and with the
standards DIN 3122 /IS0 3315. 10,000 V piece tested.

Technische Daten

Manufacturer-Number:

EAN:
Width:
Height:
Length:

Weight:

MATADOR GmbH & Co.

4161 0001
4040674220669
50 mm

50 mm

280 mm

0.537 kg

KG
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